OISC GOLF
METRIX

Urjala bois
No| 112314567 89101112 13 14 15 16 17 18 +- | Sum
3313|333 3131433333 55
312 (32|22
3145 34 4

Par 3/3/3|3
232333432433 -6 49
3/3/4(4|4/|4\|6 |5 |35 3,3 +15| 70

1 |Juuso Tohni

2 | Artti Rantalainen

Urjala bois » 08.12.2025 10:21 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1687453
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1687453

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
6
1

4 125
15| 1

1
1|1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Par 3,3/ 33,33/ 3 /3|33, 3,3 /4|3,3|3|33]| 55
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25/ 3| 33535355

2 | 7|8/|12|13
1 1

Urjala bois » 08.12.2025 10:21 (2)

4 2545 3 | 3 |59.5

14 116 /17 3 181011 4.5
1 7
11|11 2 2| 17
1 1 8
1 1 1 4

19%
47%
22%
11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1687453

